Championnat Aquitaine

Saint-Seurin - 6 mars 2011
Classement Final

88 joueurs : 351,582,253, 22 54,345S5,12 56,10 S7
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LE FUR Dominique
FONTAS Fabien

DUPUY Pascal

NAGODE Eric

BOURLON Anne-Chantal
DESBAZEILLE Francis
LAUPENIE Thierry
COULON Frédéric

TO3
TO3
TO3
TO3
T21
TOO
TO3
TO3

CHERQUEFOSSE Marie-Thérése T15

ALBERT Martine
FRUCHON Francis
PODEVIN Janine
DARCIAL Tonia
GARCIA José

COLLIN Jean-Marc
PLISSON Jean-Yves
AMARE Geneviéve
CHANTELOUBE Patrick
DELAVILLE Noélle
POEYDOMENGE Maité
DUBOURG Muriel
LABASTHE Gérard
PORTES Francgoise
CHARRITTE Frangoise
CATHALOT Brigitte
REVOY Noélle

DUGA Frangoise

BRUN Sylvette

BABIN Annie

FUSTER Annie
DALBOS Mireille
GEORGES Claude
MASSON Christiane-Yvette
LE JORT Michele
DOUCHAIN Michéle
TOURNAYRE Francoise
MARIN Claudine
BOINEL Patricia
ROUSSET Christiane
TALON Janine

FIHEY Michele

T03
TO6
T15
T01
T22
T03
TO6
T22
T18
TO6
T15
TO6
T22
T03
TO3
T03
T12
T03
TO7
T14
T22
T14
T03
T22
TO6
TO6
T21
T07
T01
T13
TO9
T16
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2755
2739
2703
2636
2613
2590
2516
2512
2500
2500
2467
2456
2434
2432
2429
2413
2412
2411
2396
2393
2390
2383
2370
2357
2348
2341
2339
2339
2337
2323
2319
2314
2312
2312
2308
2302
2299
2292
2282
2281
2276
2274

1010
1003
939
954
978
966
940
944
923
896
850
895
881
828
879
867
868
878
824
873
876
853
832
826
865
794
865
874
872
751
868
775
779
848
782
859
803
830
878
754
821
732

856
849
865
801
810
789
777
748
771
781
748
781
737
798
711
785
737
757
729
710
781
759
725
678
714
764
652
675
732
776
635
706
732
731
711
705
700
782
690
731
661
744

889
887
899
881
825
835
799
820
806
823
869
780
816
806
839
761
807
776
843
810
733
771
813
853
769
783
822
790
733
796
816
833
801
733
815
738
796
680
714
796
794
798

PC

%S2  %S3 %S4

176 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0
174 66,7 100,0 100,0 100,0
172 33,3 100,0 100,0 100,0

170
168
166
164
162
162
158
156
154
152
150
148
146
144
142
140
138
136
134
132
130
128
126
126
122
120
118
116
114
114
110
108
106
104
102
100

98

96

100,0 100,0 100,0
80,0 100,0 100,0
60,0 100,0 100,0
40,0 100,0 100,0
20,0 100,0 100,0
20,0 100,0 100,0

50,0 100,0
100,0
95,5
90,9
86,4
81,8
77,3
72,7
68,2
63,6
59,1
54,5
50,0
45,5
40,9
36,4
31,8
31,8
22,7
18,2
13,6
9,1
4,5
4,5



42
43
43
43
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

GAUTRAT Marie-France
STOME Patrick
LAVIGNE Claudine
HENRY Denise
DEBIEN Marie-Jo
SASSO Pascale
LAPERRINE Claudette
ORANCE Marie-Line
FRUCHON Nicole
NICOLAS-ROSELIER Francgoise
FARINOLE Jean-Paul
WYPER Jennifer
PETIT Anne-Marie
PARIS Rolande
MARTINS DE SOUZA Marie
PADIAL Martine

DE WINTER Totsy
LEPIC Pierrette
LIGNAT Paulette
FONTAINE Monique
ROUSSELLE Micheline
LUCBERT Jean

VIAUD Pierrette
LEBON Madé
FORSSANT Sylvie
DESQUERRE Patricia
LUCBERT Claudette
DEMAY Germaine
GANIOZ Nathalie
GRAND Agneés

MORIE Mireille
OSPITAL Jacqueline
SAUSSAYE Claudie
DA SILVA Marta
FOUREY Georgette
CHABROLLES Colette
COURTAUX Frangoise
DABERNAT Monique
MEYNARD Annie
ROLLAND Genevieve
LOMBARD Pierrette
GUERINET Colette
DUPRAT Martine
LIMIDO Jackye
MOURGUIART Anne-Marie
SCARTON Josette
ABRIBAT Marie

TO6
T14
TO6
T10
TO6
TO6
T18
T16
TO6
TO3
TO3
T11
T22
T16
TO6
T18
T10
T22
T23
T23
T11
T07
T16
TO6
T23
T03
TO7
T07
T23
TO6
T10
T18
T14
T22
T13
T07
T11
T01
T13
T16
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T07
T13
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2265
2263
2263
2263
2257
2253
2250
2241
2233
2225
2219
2216
2202
2198
2195
2186
2184
2180
2169
2166
2158
2146
2143
2137
2135
2130
2127
2110
2110
2084
2081
2056
2056
2039
2037
2008
1996
1989
1982
1966
1952
1950
1922
1889
1681
1666
1599

824
836
780
831
800
809
809
787
851
828
807
823
788
776
824
750
739
737
794
786
812
811
795
796
780
809
740
772
851
774
775
686
734
754
709
736
628
683
678
702
691
634
712
611
538
452
666

723
628
680
760
676
691
722
756
700
726
691
586
696
695
597
707
737
698
683
640
657
602
676
663
666
662
667
725
586
686
611
683
612
560
678
612
617
683
621
610
629
623
629
657
605
595
509

718
799
803
672
781
753
719
698
682
671
721
807
718
727
774
729
708
745
692
740
689
733
672
678
689
659
720
613
673
624
695
687
710
725
650
660
751
623
683
654
632
693
581
621
538
619
424

94
92
92
92
86
84
82
80
78
76
74
72
70
68
66
64
62
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
40
36
34
32
32
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
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